Homework, Quizzes, Projects and Tests
Spanish 2 - del Real Periods F

Nov 14 - Dec 16

Fri--Nov-14 Fexto-p—76-H+y-3—

‘tue; Nov 18 Fextop—87H#1=7—

Wed, Nov 19 CP 25/26

Thu, Nov 20 Recapitulacion p.78-79 #1-7

Fri Nov 21 STUDY FOR TEST CH2
Practice Test

Mon, Nov 24 TEST CH2 TODAY

Mon, Dec 1 Vocab 3 (WS)

Tue, Dec 2 CP 27/28

Wed, Dec 3 Home Design Contest

Thu, Dec 4 Home Design Contest

Fri, Dec 5 Home Design Presentations TODAY
STUDY for Vocab 3 Quiz

Mon, Dec 8 VOCAB 3 QUIZ TODAY

Final Exam Prep

Tue, Dec 9 - ThuDec 11 Final Exam Prep

FriDec 12 - Mon Dec 15 FINAL EXAM THESE 3 DAYS



Homework, Quizzes, Projects and Tests
Spanish 3 - del Real Periods A & D
Nov 14 - Dec 16

Frf, Nov 14 —Texto P 196 Activities4=3~
Meon;-Nov-17 Textop-200RutaMaya

T

Mon, Nov 24 Proyecto Maya DUE (Presentations)
Mon, Dec 1 Texto p. 186, Act 1& 2

Tue, Dec 2 CP p.47

Wed, Dec 3 CPp.48

Thu, Dec 4 Finish Cinemateca WS

Fri, Dec 5 STUDY FOR CH5 TEST

Mon, Dec 8 TEST TODAY

Final Exam Prep
Tue, Dec 9 - ThuDec 11 Final Exam Prep

Fri Dec 12 - Mon Dec 15 FINAL EXAM THESE 3 DAYS



